
Company Directory Update Date: Nov 3, 2025
Ext Name / Office title / Address Personal Tel Direct Tel Email Meeting Room Ext

LRI Head Office 8 Steelcase Road West, Markham, ON, L3R 1B2 T: (905) 474-0590 Lunch Room 541
500 Stephen Wong Chairman --- (905) 752-3500 stephenwong@livinggroupinc.com Markham Room 250
511 William Lau President (647) 918-9886 (905) 752-3511 williamlau@livinggroupinc.com Mississauga Room 226
228 Kelvin Wong Broker of Record, Operating Principal (416) 567-7882 --- kelvin@livingrealtykw.com The Living Room 288
521 Ben Wong President & C.L.O. (416) 399-2311 (905) 752-3521 benwong@livingrealtykw.com Toronto Room 208
165 David Wong Vice President (416) 230-8866 (905) 752-3176 davidwong@livingrealtykw.com York Room 524
502 Peter Woo Broker of Record, Living Realty (416) 569-6569 (905) 752-3502 pwoo@livinggroupinc.com

--- Alan Cheung Vice Presidnet, New Homes, Broker (416) 669-0325 --- alancheung@livingrealtykw.com

--- Andrew Chiang Education and Training Co-ordinator (647) 704-2388 --- andrewchiang@livingrealtykw.com

509 Rocky Chow Executive Assistant to Chairman (647) 818-1818 --- rockychow@livinggroupinc.com

504 Eddie Tang Market Center Administrator, Executive Group Controller (416) 723-8329 (905) 752-3504 eddietang@livingrealtykw.com

514 Winnie Tsui Senior Manager, Accounting & Operations (647) 286-0145 (905) 752-3514 winniet@livingproperties.com

224 Dan Flomen Team Leader --- (905) 489-8989 dan@livingrealtykw.com

123 Wendy Chung Administration Officer --- --- wendychung@livingrealtykw.com

206 Benjamin Wong Assistant to the Broker of Record --- --- benjaminwongici@livingrealtykw.com

507 Luvie Chao Senior Deal Administrator --- (905) 752-3507 luvie@livingrealtykw.com

508 Maria Leung Deal Administrator --- (905) 752-3508 marialeung@livingrealtykw.com

255 Ken Cheung Deal Administrator --- --- kencheung@livingrealtykw.com

506 Connie Cheung Accounting Bookkeeper --- (905) 752-3506 conniecheung@livingrealtykw.com

519 Simon Chan Operations Assistant --- (905) 752-3519 simonchan@livingrealtykw.com

--- Ben Dowson Digitial Marketing & Web Developer --- --- socialmedia@livingrealtykw.com

121 Kelly Wan Digital Artist & Content Creator --- --- kellywan@livingrealtykw.com

522 Nelson Lau Senior Technical Specialist (647) 701-8828 (905) 752-3522 nelsonlau@livingrealtykw.com

522 IT Support Information Technology Technical Support --- (905) 752-3522 itsupport@livingrealtykw.com

North Markham Office 735 Markland St, Unit 12&13, Markham, ON, L6C 0G6 T: (905) 888-8188 northmarkham@livingrealtykw.com

--- Chris Tam Manager North Markham Branch (416) 505-6625 --- christam@livingrealtykw.com

--- Grace Chui Head Secretary --- (905) 888-8188 gracemschui@livingrealtykw.com

--- Kiran Li Secretary --- (905) 888-8188 kiranli@livingrealtykw.com

Mississauga Office 1177 Central Parkway West, Golden Square, Unit 32, Mississauga, ON, L5C 4P3 T: (905) 896-0002 mississauga@livingrealtykw.com

--- Hui Wang Manager Mississauga Branch (416) 274-9789 --- huiwang@livingrealtykw.com

--- Vasanthan Jeyapragasam Secretary --- (905) 896-0002 vasanthanj@livingrealtykw.com

--- Katie Wong Secretary --- (905) 896-0002 katiewong@livingrealtykw.com

Woodbine Office 8 Steelcase Road West, Markham, ON, L3R 1B2 T: (905) 474-0500 woodbine@livingrealtykw.com

176 Anita Huang Manager Woobine Branch (416) 523-1888 --- anitahuang@livingrealtykw.com

104 Jimmy Lo Secretary --- (905) 474-0500 jimmylo@livingrealtykw.com

100 Savanna Joo Secretary --- (905) 474-0500 savannajoo@livingrealtykw.com

Yonge & Eglinton Office 2301 Yonge Street, Toronto, ON, M4P 2C6 T: (416) 223-8833 ye@livingrealtykw.com

--- Tony Prochilo Manager Yonge & Eglinton (416) 576-6312 --- tonyprochilo@livingrealtykw.com

--- Lydia Ng Secretary --- (416) 223-8833 lydiang@livingrealtykw.com

I.C.&I. Office 8 Steelcase Road West, Unit C, Markham, ON, L3R 1B2 T: (905) 474-1772

228 Kelvin Wong Manager I.C.&I. Branch (416) 567-7882 --- kelvin@livingrealtykw.com

LPI Head Office 8 Steelcase Road West, Markham, ON, L3R 1B2 T: (905) 477-2090

521 Ben Wong President (416) 399-2311 (905) 752-3521 benw@livingproperties.com

514 Winnie Tsui Director of Operations (647) 286-0145 (905) 752-3514 winniet@livingproperties.com

286 Frederick Tang Director of Business Development (416) 618-5898 - fredt@livingproperties.com

516 Karl Park Senior Property Manager (647) 286-0142 (905) 752-3516 karlp@livingproperties.com

512 Stanley Chow Property Manager (416) 277-6098 (905) 752-3512 stanleyc@livingproperties.com

284 Richard Baksh Property Manager (647) 967-0088 (905) 258-0632 richardb@livingproperties.com

527 Ken Kam Property Manager (647) 204-4455 (905) 477-2090 kenk@livingproperties.com

520 Raymond Chin Property Manager (437) 331-6038 (905) 477-2090 raymondc@livingproperties.com

168 Thomas Lee Assistant Property Manager (416) 567-4274 (905) 477-2090 Thomasl@livingproperties.com

210 Loretta Leung Executive Assistant --- --- lorettal@livingproperties.com

518 Simon Li Senior Accountant --- (905) 752-3518 simonl@livingproperties.com

281 Nicole Leung Property Accountant --- --- nicolel@livingproperties.com

523 Vivian Lum Accounts Receivable Clerk --- (905) 752-3523 vivianl@livingproperties.com

223 Jessica Lee Accounting Clerk --- --- jessical@livingproperties.com

172 Rebecca Lau Administrative Assistant --- --- rebeccal@livingproperties.com

182 Kelvin Chan Administrative Assistant --- --- kelvinc@livingproperties.com

--- Calmaine Hewitt Handyman --- (905) 477-2090 calmaineh@livingproperties.com

229 Matthew Wong Accounting Clerk --- --- mattheww@livingproperties.com

Centro Towers Office 25 Town Centre Crt, Scarborough, ON, M1P 0B4 T: (416) 290-1242

--- Henry Fu Property Manager (416) 278-2953 (416) 290-1242 henry@centrotowers.com

--- Sophia Yip Property Administrator --- (416) 290-1242 sophia@centrotowers.com

--- Security Desk Centro Security Desk --- (416) 296-0099 ---

EQ1 Office 70 Town Centre Court, Scarborough, ON, M1P 0B2 T: (416) 279-0603 eq1@livingproperties.com

--- Ming Ip Property Manager (647) 286-0147 (416) 279-0603 eq1manager@livingproperties.com

--- Security Desk EQ1 Security Desk --- (416) 279-1894 ---

EQ2 Office 60 Town Centre Court, Scarborough, ON, M1P 0B1 T: (416) 279-0591 

--- Aaron Ma Property Manager (416) 684-2236 (416) 279-0591 eq2manager@livingproperties.com

--- Security Desk EQ2 Security Desk --- (416) 279-1211 ---

Alton Tower Office 160 Alton Towers Cir, Toronto, ON, M1V 4X8 T: (437)-533-1208

--- Ken Kam Property Manager (647) 204-4455 (905) 477-2090 kenk@livingproperties.com

--- Christie Ip Administrative Assistant (437)-533-1208 --- optima2@livingproperties.com 

--- Security Desk Alton Tower Security Desk --- (416) 754-3131 ---

IHMG Office 8 Steelcase Road West, Markham, ON, L3R 1B2 T: (905) 475-6000 info@ihmg.ca

IHMGRI Office 8 Steelcase Road West, Unit E, Markham, ON, L3R 1B2 T: (905) 489-8989 realestate@ihmg.ca

120 Eddie Tang Financial Controller (416) 723-8329 (905) 489-0186 eddie@ihmg.ca

187 Lily Hou Senior Accounting Analyst & Operations Support (647) 774-8994 --- lily@ihmg.ca


